Stage 1
Circuit Race
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KILLINGTON May 25, 2013
STAGE RACE
Men 3 37 miles 77 starters
Place Bib Time Back First Name 12:00:00 AM Team Bonus Penalty
1 322 2:04:38 0:00:00 Tom Dudzik Slipstream-Craddock Junior Development 12
2 379 2:04:38 0:00:00 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta :08
3 352 2:04:38 0:00:00  Christopher Merola GREEN LINE VELO Driven by Zipcar :06
4 311 2:04:38 0:00:00 Daniel Cleiman CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O :04
5 301 2:04:38 0:00:00 Bruce Beauharnois Team Wear on Earth :02
6 371 2:04:38 0:00:00 Cory Small Bayhill Capital p/b Corner Cycle
7 351 2:04:38 0:00:00 Kenneth McNeill B2C2 pb/Boloco
8 374 2:04:38 0:00:00 Mark Theeman GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
9 377 2:04:38 0:00:00 Peter Vollers Jr. KMS/Start House Cycling Team
10 305 2:04:38 0:00:00  William Bosch bethel cycle sport
11 355 2:04:38 0:00:00 Sammy Moseley CRCA/jr Development
12 312 2:04:38 0:00:00 Brian Coate B2C2 p/b BOLOCO
13 343 2:04:38 0:00:00 Matthew Lloyd-Thomas Yale Bulldog Cycling
14 317 2:04:38 0:00:00 Jeremy Cratty Minuteman Road Club
15 376 2:04:38 0:00:00  Phillip Truppelli Somerset Wheelmen
16 339 2:04:38 0:00:00 James Jennings Paceline Sports
17 321 2:04:38 0:00:00  Speight Drummond Upper Valley Velo/ Drummond Custom Cycle
18 329 2:04:38 0:00:00 Johan Gibcus Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
19 380 2:04:38 0:00:00 Andrew Weinstein Princeton University
20 363 2:04:38 0:00:00  Gabriel Remillard CLR-CIrRacing.com
21 303 2:04:38 0:00:00 Alex Binkley CRCA/Asphalt Green Cycling Team
22 309 2:04:38 0:00:00 Allen Carr Ride Brooklyn
23 323 2:04:38 0:00:00 John Eckert STAMPEDE!
24 354 2:04:38 0:00:00  William Morris Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
25 378 2:04:38 0:00:00 Brett Wachtendorf Tri-State Velo/Amoroso's Racing Team
26 373 2:04:38 0:00:00 Ethan Suttner CRCA/CycleLifeUSAGFCapital
27 383 2:04:38 0:00:00  Stefano Zanotti Createx - Benidorm - Eastern Bloc
28 385 2:04:38 0:00:00 Alden Suokko KMS Development Team
29 350 2:04:38 0:00:00 Bryan McGill CLR - CLRRACING.com
30 324 2:04:38 0:00:00  Aaron Essner Sonic Boom Racing
31 344 2:04:38 0:00:00 Andrew Loaiza RMRC
32 384 2:04:38 0:00:00 Jonah Meadvancort KMS Development Team
33 307 2:04:38 0:00:00 Preston Buehrer B2C2 p/b Boloco
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Team ROG
Dealer.com-EverBank

Dartmouth College

HPC

ZENBERRYMIX.COM

Corner Cycle

1K2GO-Onion River Sports
Nine2Fivepro.com

STAMPEDE!

Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing Team
Team Towpath

Danbury Audi / Down Cycles
Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
CRCA/W&D RACING/NYC VELO
The November Bicycles Road Trip
Full Moon Vista Bike and Sport
Riverside Racing

Greenville Spinners Racing
Nine2FivePro.com Cycling Team
Sussexbike/skylands cycling
Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing Team
HPC/LIST

Base 36/SMCC/Gorham Bike
Bethel Cycle Sport
DEALER.COM-EVERBANK
ABRT

CRCA / Setanta

CRCA / FGX Racing

Sunapee Racing Team
CRCA/Setanta

HPC/List

1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Laurel Bike Club

Farm Team Cycling
CLR/www.clrracing.com

CRCA / Setanta

5/28/2013 7:48 AM



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

—00
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

302
308
316
320
332
337
369
372

Results by Velocity Results

2:40:39
2:40:39
2:40:39
2:40:39
2:40:39
2:40:39
2:40:39
2:40:39

0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:01

Jamie

Sacha

Eric

Wyatt

John Michael
Michael
Richard

Keith

Belchak
Cantor
Cousineau
Drake
Hackett
Howard
Scudney
Snyder

Stage 1
Circuit Race
May 25, 2013

First Stop/Vermont Castings
Medique p/b Silber Investments
Unattached

FARM TEAM CYCLING

Onion River Racing

Handlebars Cycle Co.
CRCA/Asphalt Green Cycling Team
Kissena Cycling Club
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